adequate experience and capabilities to execute similar works of such magnitude in Department 

of Atomic Energy (DAE). 

i. Name   of work 
“Painting of carbon steel equipment and structures at 

SWMF/TRAP/LWTP, R&WM, NRB, BARC Tarapur.” 

ii. Location of work  SWMF/TRAP/LWTP, NRB, BARC Tarapur. 

iii. Estimated Cost  Rs 36,00,000/- (Rupees thirty six lakh only) 

iv. Earnest Money 

Deposit (EMD) 
Rs. 72,000/- (Rupees seventy two thousands only) 

Note- Earnest Money in original to be submitted preferably in the form of Fixed Deposit 
Receipt issued by Scheduled Bank / Demand Draft / Banker’s Cheque of a Scheduled